
County LOSS Team Status
Allen Alice Jordan ajordanm@pfw.edu In Process

Bartholomew Suise Hodnett shodnett@familyservicebc.org In Process
Boone Pascal Fettig pfettig@mhaboonecounty.org Active Delayed
Clark Active Delayed

Clinton Kathy Martin kathy.martin@healthyclintoncounty.org Active On Scene
Crawford In Process
Daviess Vicki Murello vickimurello@gmail.com Active On Scene

Dearborn Robin Kichler ocof@onecommunityonefamily.org Active On Scene
Elkhart Barbara Welty elkhartlossteam@gmail.com Active On Scene
Fayette In Process

Fountain Jenny Eads jeads@fountaincounty.in.gov Active Delayed
Fulton In Process
Greene Wendy Bailey greenecountylossteam23@gmail.com Active On Scene

Hamilton Jamie Pristasch jpristasch@westfield.in.gov Active Delayed
Hendricks Deana Carter loss@mhahc.org Active Delayed

Huntington Jan Williams j.williams@ysbofhuntingtonco.org Active On Scene
Jay Stephanie Patterson stephanie@jcdpc.org In Process

Johnson Kathleen Ratcliff atlas@upstreamprevention.org Active On Scene
Kosciusko In Process
LaGrange Christina Blaskie christina.blaskie@bowenhealth.org In Process
Marion Julie Hayden lossteamindy@mhai.net Active Delayed

Marshall Viki Brown info@dustinsplace.org Active On Scene
Pike Jenny Patrick jerrygrubbfoundation@gmail.com Active On Scene

Porter Sandy Kender pclossteam@gmail.com Active On Scene
Tippecanoe Sheri Moore office@nami-wci.org Active Delayed

Union In Process
Vigo Traci Brannin tbrannin@mhawci.org In Process

Wayne In Process
As of September 2025
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